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EYFS Attainment 2024 

 

 School Hampshire National 

Good Level of Development 87.0% 71.9% 67.7% 

 

 School Hampshire National 
Expected  Expected  Expected  

Communication and Languages 91.3% 85.8% 79.3% 

Listening 95.7% 87.7% 81.6% 

Speaking 91.3% 88.1% 82.3% 

Personal, Social and Emotional 100% 87.2% 82.9% 

Self-Regulation 100% 88.6% 84.7% 

Managing Self 100% 90.5% 86.8% 

Building Relationships 100% 91.7% 87.9% 

Physical Development 95.7% 88.8% 84.8% 

Gross Motor Skills 100% 94.7% 91.6% 

Fine Motor Sills 95.7% 89.5% 85.6% 

Literacy 91.3% 74.7% 70.0% 

Comprehension 95.7% 86.2% 80.2% 

Word Reading 95.7% 80.5% 76.3% 

Writing 91.3% 75.8% 71.4% 

Mathematics 95.7% 82.2% 77.1% 

Numbers 95.7% 83.5% 78.7% 

Numerical Patterns 95.7% 83.2% 78.3% 

Understanding the World 91.3% 86.0% 80.0% 

Past and Present 91.3% 87.2% 81.6% 

People, Culture and Communities 95.7% 87.0% 81.4% 

The Natural World 95.7% 90.0% 84.9% 

Expressive Arts and Design 95.7% 89.6% 84.7% 

Creating with Materials 95.7% 91.4% 87.0% 

Being Imaginative and Expressive 95.7% 91.3% 86.6% 

 

Please note: 

*the National and Hampshire data was taken from Perspective Lite (national data website) on 01.08.24 and 

gives the current emerging picture. 
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Gender Attainment 2024 

 

 School Girls Boys 

Good Level of Development 87.0% 100% 80.0% 

 

 School Girls Boys 
Expected  Expected  Expected 

Communication and Languages 91.3% 100% 80.0% 

Listening 95.7% 100% 90.0% 

Speaking 91.3% 100% 100% 

Personal, Social and Emotional 100% 100% 100% 

Self-Regulation 100% 100% 100% 

Managing Self 100% 100% 80.0% 

Building Relationships 100% 100% 100% 

Physical Development 95.7% 100% 90.0% 

Gross Motor Skills 100% 100% 100% 

Fine Motor Sills 95.7% 100% 90.0% 

Literacy 91.3% 100% 80.0% 

Comprehension 95.7% 100% 90.0% 

Word Reading 95.7% 100% 90.0% 

Writing 91.3% 100% 80.0% 

Mathematics 95.7% 100% 90.0% 

Numbers 95.7% 100% 90.0% 

Numerical Patterns 95.7% 100% 90.0% 

Understanding the World 91.3% 100% 80.0% 

Past and Present 91.3% 100% 80.0% 

People, Culture and Communities 95.7% 100% 90.0% 

The Natural World 95.7% 100% 90.0% 

Expressive Arts and Design 95.7% 100% 90.0% 

Creating with Materials 95.7% 100% 90.0% 

Being Imaginative and Expressive 95.7% 100% 90.0% 
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Cohort Information 

• 23 children 

• 13 girls 

• 10 boys 

• 2 children with SEND 

• 1 child deferred entry – joined Easter 24 

 

 


